ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED “K” RESOLUTIONS

DATE: 1/9/2018

SITE CONSULTANT NAME AMOUNT APPROVAL#
(Online KA Log will follow this Log)
Alvarado Elementary School Jamal Valdez-Allen $15,500.00 17-299KA
Karen Choi-Kuen Yu
Chinese Immersion School at De Avila Xin Ying Cai $2,880.00 17-301KA
Lowell High School Yejeen Nam $7,000.00 17-302KA
Ruth Asawa School of the Arts Dr. Timoteo Vasquez $9,000.00 17-303KA
Mission High School Iminah Laura Ahmand $9,717.00 17-343KA
Visual & Performing Arts Department Scott Chernis $3,000.00 17-304KA
Andrea Hart $5,000
Visual & Performing Arts Department Rebecca Fox $7,000 $12,000.00 17-305KA
Chinaka Hodge $1,000, Michael French
$400, Stephanie Kuehn $300, Arlene
Visual & Performing Arts Department Biala $300, and Herman Cortez $7,000 $9,000.00 17-306KA
African American Achievement &
Leadership Initiative (AAALI) Rionda Batiste $2,000.00 17-307KA
African American Achievement &
Leadership Initiative (AAALI) Karen McCoy $2,000.00 17-308KA
African American Achievement &
Leadership Initiative (AAALI) Demarra Perry $2,000.00 17-309KA
African American Achievement &
Leadership Initiative (AAALI) Loretta Pollard $2,000.00 17-310KA
African American Achievement &
Leadership Initiative (AAALI) Nyisha Williams $2,000.00 17-311KA
African American Achievement &
Leadership Initiative (AAALI) Telitha Patterson $2,000.00 17-312KA
African American Achievement &
Leadership Initiative (AAALI) Jeanette Dupas $2,000.00 17-313KA
SFUSD iLAB Marcus Hung $4,250.00 17-342KA
Rosa Parks Elementary School Study Pad, Inc. $1,407.00 17-314KA
John Yehall Chin Elementary School MIND Research Institute $4,500.00 17-315KA
Grattan Elementary School Treehouse Tribe, Inc. $3,500.00 17-316KA
Sherman Elementary School FunkRock LLC $3,000.00 17-317KA
McKinley Elementary School Soren Bennick Productions, Inc. $850.00 17-318KA
Institute for Arts and Culture Inc.
E.R. Taylor Elementary School dba Xian Yun $755.00 17-319KA
Tenderloin Community School Young Audiences of Northern California $659.00 17-320KA
R.L. Stevenson Elementary School Performing Arts Workshop $603.00 17-321KA




ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED “K” RESOLUTIONS

DATE: 1/9/2018

SITE CONSULTANT NAME AMOUNT APPROVAL#
R.L. Stevenson Elementary School Leap — Arts in Education $8,292.00 17-322KA
Sanchez Elementary School Aspiranet dba Experience Corps $2,500.00 17-323KA
Paul Revere PreK-8 School Young Audiences of Northern California $5,700.00 17-324KA
Everett Middle School Learning A-Z $399.00 17-325KA
George Washington High School SF Parks Alliance / Climate Action Now! $10,000.00 17-326KA
Independence High School ExplorelLearning $655.00 17-327KA
Wallenberg High School SF Shakespeare Festival $660.00 17-328KA
LEAP... Imagination in Learning $5,220,
Note for Note $2,000, and Nancy Cato
Visual & Performing Arts Department $1,780 $9,000.00 17-329KA
MUSE SF - Museum Services of San
Visual & Performing Arts Department Francisco $8,000.00 17-330KA
“KA RESOLUTION AMENDMENTS”
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 16-694KA; 17-87KA ($4,754.00)
Yick Wo Elementary School Linda Eckmann Credit 17-331KA
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 16-741KA; 17-288KA
KALW Radio Station Christena Hambrick $3,200.00 17-332KA
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 16-739KA; 17-235KA
KALW Radio Station Renne Kemp 2,500.00 17-333KA
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 16-746KA; 17-232KA
KALW Radio Station Eli Wirtschafter $7,700.00 17-334KA
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 16-692KA
Visual & Performing Arts Department Margaret Martin $360.00 17-335KA
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 17-74KA
Paul Revere PreK-8 School America SCORES Bay Area $2,500.00 17-336KA
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 17-186KA
Herbert Hoover Middle School America SCORES Bay Area $4,750.00 17-337KA
Name change or correction.
AMEND 17-242KA
SF Parks Alliance $2,500
Independence High School Climate Action Now! ($2,500) Credit $0.00 17-338KA
Cost change or correction.
AMEND 16-660KA
Multilingual Pathways Department Rosetta Stone $4,791.50 17-339KA




ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED “K” RESOLUTIONS

DATE: 1/9/2018

SITE CONSULTANT NAME AMOUNT APPROVAL#
Cancel original K Resolution.
AMEND 16-533KA (51,645.00)
High School LEAD BrainPOP Credit 17-340KA
Cancel original K Resolution.
AMEND 16-532KA ($5,500.00)
High School LEAD Reading Plus Credit 17-341KA
Funding source change or correction.
AMEND 16-428KA
El Dorado Elementary School Newsela $0.00 17-344KA
ONLINE KA RESOLUTIONS
SCHOOL / DEPARTMENT CONTRACTOR NAME AMOUNT |APPROVAL NO.
School Health Programs Dr. Dana Marchese $4,000.00 18-71KA
ONLINE KA RESOLUTION AMENDMENTS
SCHOOL / DEPARTMENT CONTRACTOR NAME Amend K# | Amended Amt| AMOUNT |APPROVAL NO.
Genifer Foster
Sara Zamudio
lan McCleskey
Marylu Javier
Allison Ayn Dean
School Health Programs Julianne Nigro 18-23KA ($1,000.00) $5,000.00 |18-67KA
School Health Programs Celina Castillo 18-24KA $500.00 $1,000.00 |18-68KA
ExCEL After School Programs Anne Clifford 18-62KA $6,000.00 | $10,000.00 |18-69KA
Department of Technology Education Pioneers, Inc. 175-23K12 |(S$38,500.00) $0.00 [18-70KA
Anastasia Mazie Frazier
Jessica Chicoine
School Health Programs Dondre Coleman 18-24KA ($3,000.00) $9,000.00 |18-72KA
Emics Inc., dba Chalk Schools
Department of Technology Emics Inc., dba Informed K12 18-65KA $0.00 $5,000.00 |18-73KA




